:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
8493329

Feb 24, 2024 - 03:08 (UTC)

In epoch 265,416 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1077332 - 0.017909492 ETH®
52.47 USD

2 1077333 - 0.061451051 ETH®
180.06 USD

3 1077334 - 0.017923345 ETH®
52.51 USD

4 1077335 - 0.017912330 ETH®
52.48 USD

S 1077336 - 0.017938012 ETH®
52.56 USD

6 1077337 - 0.017922097 ETH&®
52.51 USD

7 1077338 - 0.017911845 ETH®
52.48 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/slot/8493329
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/epoch/265416
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/1077332
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/1077333
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/1077334
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/1077335
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/1077336
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/1077337
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/1077338

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1077339

1077340

1077341

1077342

1077343

1077344

1077345

1077346

1077347

Validator Id

202749

Amount

0.017925420
52.52 USD

0.017908009
52.47 USD

0.017918298
52.50 USD

0.017937227
52.55 USD

0.017891039
52.42 USD

0.017910434
52.48 USD

0.017901767
52.45 USD

0.017938679
52.56 USD

0.017882601
52.39 USD

Amount

+ 0.043680093

127.99 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/1077339
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/1077340
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/1077341
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/1077342
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/1077343
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/1077344
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/1077345
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/1077346
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/1077347
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/202749

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



